
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD

C:\Users\Lenovo\Desktop\33KV Cable Tender\Tender Notice.doc

SRM E-Tender Notice

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders who
are registered Contractors/Vendors of MSETCL RFx. No 7000024191 SRM E-tender No. SE/EHV/PC/Nsk/T-2/2022-23,
Particulars: Procurement of material required for laying work of 33kV underground cable for construction of 400kV
Babhaleshwar-Kudus line under EHV Projects Division Nashik . Estimated cost : Rs 21,94,646/-, E.M.D. Cost: Rs.
21,946/- Sale Period:-01.08.2022 to 08.08.2022 up to 11:00 Hrs, Date of opening(Tech. bid): 08.08.2022 at 12:00Hrs
(If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC Nashik. Phone No. 0253-2403046, For further details please
visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

Superintending Engineer EHV PC, MSETCL, Nashik.
(Please do not publish the matter below this line)


